
 2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

 Event  Dates- No School 

 First Day of School  —-------  Monday, August 21, 2023 

 Labor Day —-------—-------  Monday, September 4, 2023 

 Educators Convocation—---  Friday, September 15th, 2023 

 Indigenous People’s Day—--           Monday, October 9th,2023 

 Veteran’s Day______________        Friday, November 10th,2023 

 Thanksgiving Recess—------  Thurs, Nov 23- Fri. Nov 24th, 2023 

 Christmas Break—---------  Mon. Dec 25, 2023- Fri. Jan. 5th, 2024 

 MLK Day—-------—---------  Monday, January 15, 2024 

 Presidents Day-------—----  Monday, February 19, 2024 

 Easter Break-------—------  Thursday, March 28 - Fri. April 5, 2024 

 Memorial day-------—------  Monday, May 27, 2024 

 Last Day of School-------—-  Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

 STAR Testing Dates 
 September  11th-22nd 
 January  16th -26th 

 April 29th - May  10th 

 *dates are subject to change 


